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Non-governmental Seats 
 

Community-At-Large – Marin County 
Frank Borodic 
Olema, CA 
415-663-1543 
frank@roundstonefarm.com 
 

Community-At-Large – Marin County 
Rob Taboada 
San Francisco, CA 
415-704-8861 
rtaboada@mlandlaw.com 
 

Community-At-Large – Sonoma County 
Tom Anderson 
San Francisco, CA (work) 
415-806-6200 
tom.anderson@sfgov.org 
 

Community-At-Large – Sonoma County 
Steve Tubbs 
Petaluma, CA 
707-867-6806 
steve@inspiri2.com 
 

Conservation 
Scott Artis 
Forest Knolls, CA 
925-550-9208 
sartis@seaturtles.org 
 

Conservation 
Morgan Patton 
Point Reyes Station, CA 
415-663-9312 
morgan@eacmarin.org 
 

Education 
Irma Cuevas 
Santa Rosa, CA 
707-565-7888 
irma.cuevas@sonoma-county.org 
 

 
 
 

 
 

Education 
Bec Detrich (Chair) 
San Rafael, CA 
415-458-2986 x7 
bec@tripsforkidsmarin.org 
 

Fishing 
Richard Ogg (Vice-Chair) 
Bodega Bay, CA 
707-875-3138 
dickandlaurieogg@sbcglobal.net 
 

Fishing 
Noah Wagner 
Bodega Bay, CA 
707-875-3535 
Noah.wagner@sonoma-county.org 
 

Maritime Activities 
Chris Hendry 
Richmond, CA (work) 
925-216- 4150 
HENDRCT@chevron.com 
 

Maritime Activities 
Kai Martin  
San Rafael, CA 
415-927-6348 
Kai_Martin@pashanet.com 
 

Research 
Jeff Dorman  
Petaluma, CA 
707-981-8033 (W) 
jdorman@faralloninstitute.org 
 

Research 
Chrissy Piotrowski 
San Francisco, CA 
415-379-5256 (W) 
cpiotrowski@calacademy.org 
 
 

(cont. on p. 2) 
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Governmental Seats (non-voting) 
 

Greater Farallones National Marine Sanctuary 
Maria Brown  
Superintendent 
Greater Farallones National Marine Sanctuary 
San Francisco, CA 
415-530-5355 
maria.brown@noaa.gov 
 

Brian Johnson – Alternate 
Deputy Superintendent 
Greater Farallones National Marine Sanctuary  
San Francisco, CA 
415-530-5353 
brian.johnson@noaa.gov 
 

Monterey Bay National Marine Sanctuary 
Dawn Hayes 
Acting Superintendent 
Monterey Bay National Marine Sanctuary 
Monterey, CA 
(831) 647-4256 (W) 
Dawn.Hayes@noaa.gov 
 

George Galasso 
Acting Deputy Superintendent 
Monterey Bay National Marine Sanctuary 
Monterey, CA 
[based at] Olympic Coast National Marine 
Sanctuary 
Port Angeles, WA 
(360) 406-2076 (W)  
George.Galasso@noaa.gov 
 

NOAA Fisheries 
Radford Dew – Member 
NOAA Fisheries, Office of Law Enforcement 
Santa Rosa, CA 
707-575-6055 
radford.dew@noaa.gov 
 

LT Kynan Barrios – Alternate 
NOAA Fisheries, Office of Law Enforcement 
West Coast Division  
Santa Rosa, CA 95404 
707-575-6074 (W) 
707-515-5214 (C) 
kynan.barrios@noaa.gov 
 

 

 
 
 

United States Coast Guard 
LCDR Lee Crusius – Member 
USCG 
Alameda, CA 
510-437-5332 
Lee.K.Crusius@uscg.mil 
 

LTJG Christopher Bell – Alternate 
USCG 
Alameda, CA 
(510) 437-3701 (W)  
Christopher.J.Bell@uscg.mil 
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